Lock valve
Spring-loaded non-return valve
Qmax = 210 l/min, pmax = 350 bar
ball type
Type series: RKVC-16-…
- Slip-in cartridge valve
- Exceptionally high Qmax with extremely low Δp
- Virtually leak-proof in closed condition

necessary, please consult Bucher Hydraulics).
Type series: RKVC-16-… 3 / 4 Reference: 170-P-051205-EN-02/06.2025
Ordering code
RKVC
=
check valve, push
-
in type, spherical poppet
16
=
nominal size
16, QNominal
80
l/min
02 = opening pressure  0,2 bar
05 =  opening pressure 0,5 bar
1 = opening pressure  1 bar
2 = opening pressure  2 bar
Z4 = damped
blank = NBR (Nitrile) seal (standard)
V =  FKM (Viton) seal
Z2 = without damping
RKVC   -  16   -  05   -  Z4   -
Related data sheets
Reference Description
170-P-059000 Using nozzles or orifices before a Check Valve
170-P-060114 Threaded mounting sleeve ESH-G-25
170-P-080094 Cavity CEG-01-16
170-P-080104 Cavity CEG-02-16
170-P-080114 Cavity CEG-03-16
© 2025 by Bucher Hydraulics Dachau GmbH, 85221 Dachau, Germany
All rights reserved.
Data is provided for the purpose of product description only, and must not be construed as warranted characteristics in the legal sense. The